Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score | Place
Red Lion 3 23 43 51 59 (60) (67) (76) 179 6
Dallastown 5 7 18 19 20 (220 (49 (52 69 2
Susquehanna Township 55 81 102 107 117 (119) (123) (126) 462 13
Donegal 16 34 42 64 97 (109) (112) (114) 253 9
Garden Spot 21 71 85 86 95 113 118 120 358 12
Lancaster Catholic 39 40 69 73 77  (94) (103) (104) 298 11
Manheim Township 1 11 12 14 17 (27) (28) (32) 55 1
McCaskey 4 26 37 41 48 (54) (89) (90) 156 5
Penn Manor 2 9 10 45 46  (47) (66) (100) 112 3
Solanco 24 38 50 61 62 (63) (70) (80) 235 8
Ephrata 13 25 31 58 74  (84) 201 7
Hempfield 6 15 29 30 44  (53) (56) (78) 124 4
Governor Mifflin 8 36 68 72 83 (87) (91) (106) 267 10
Central Dauphin 75 98 99 105 111 (115) (122) 488 14
Place Name Team Time

1 Darenkamp, Evan MT 11.47

2 Kramer, David PM 11.53

3 Stough, Ethan RL 12.02

4 Lane, Daniel JPM 12.05

5 Hostetter, Kieran DAL 12.07

6 Lessans, Max HEMP 12.16

7 Stayer, Daniel DAL 12.17

8 Ermold, Alexander GM 12.20

9 Terry, Dylan PM 12.22

10 Julian, Matthew PM 12.229

11 Fox, Elias MT 12.25

12 Hetrick, George MT 12.27

13 Bollinger, Seth EPH 12.30

14 Hackett, Colin MT 12.32

15 Farmer, Ryan HEMP 12.327

16 Burkholder, Adam DON 12.33

17 Hilbert, Jackson MT 12.337

18 Hanuska, Daniel DAL 12.34

19 Johnson, Garrett DAL 12.35

20 Viens, Thomas DAL 12.37

21 Hall, Kyle GS 12.375

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
22 Rodriguez, Johnathan DAL 12.38
23 Taylor, Jonathan RL 12.39
24 Steinhauer. Thomas SOL 12.43
25 Ward, Mike EPH 12.44

Page 2 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



26 Bergey, Noah

27 Villa, Adrian

28 Severe, Hayden
29 Eaton, Eli

30 Scott, Mason

31 Foster, Andrew
32 Antonacci, Timothy
33 Newman, Eddie
34 Hess, Jacob

35 Rishell, Braden

36 Engle, Andrew

37 Tirado, Anthony
38 Messano, Dominick
39 Matrtin, Christopher
40 Myers, Michael

41 Winner, David

42 Snyder, Austyn
43 Meads, Mason

44 Rittenhouse, Justin
45 Lyon, Evan

46 Hine, Josiah

47 Charles, Trevor
48 Graham, Jason
49 Tolerico, Alexander
50 Carter, Rashawn
51 Koons, Samuel

52 Stein, Evan

53 Groft, Austin

54 Markley, George
55 Andrews, Duncan
56 Zazo, Benjamin
57 Beach, Aaron

58 Gockley, Owen
59 Naylor, Adam

60 Patterson, Taran
61 McBride, Aidan
62 Kinnaman, Marshall
63 Keller, Daniel

64 Salvatore, Andrew
65 Turnbull, Cael

66 Lehman, Brady

67 Kunce, John

68 Ney, Sam Ney

69 Klemmer, Oliver
70 Stricker, Ben

Page 3

Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

JPM
MT
MT

HEMP
HEMP

EPH
MT
MT

DON
MT
GM

JPM

soL
LC
LC

JPM

DON
RL

HEMP
PM
PM
PM

JPM

DAL

soL
RL

DAL

HEMP

JPM

SUSQ

HEMP

DAL

EPH
RL
RL

soL

soL
soL

DON

DAL
PM
RL
GM
LC

soL

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.476
12.48
12.483
12.487
12.49
13.00
13.04
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.168
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.245
13.25
13.26
13.266
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.314
13.316
13.32
13.326
13.328
13.33
13.333
13.337
13.35
13.359
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.54



Page 4

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Stauffer, Tyler
Reilly, Matthew
Hyrb, Chris
Goldman, Geoffrey
Johnson , Brent
Groome, David
Mester, Peter
Vieland, Josiah
Dionne, Joel
Serrano-Silva, Jose
Klinger, John
Martinez, Damian
Bolles, Jakob

Kline, Reese
Taylor, Simon
Esbenshade, Donovan
Mansell, David
Jones, Orion
Mullin, Calvin

GS 13.56
GM 13.57
LC 13.58
EPH 13.59
CD 13.597
RL 14.00
LC 14.007
HEMP 14.03
HEMP 14.038
SOL 14.04
SUSQ 14.06
SOL 14.08
GM 14.09
EPH 14.12
GS 14.13
GS 14.137
GM 14.15
HEMP 14.16
JPM 14.17

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
90 Woodard, Owen JPM 14.19
91 Andrus, Mark GM 14.20
92 Broich, Jackson JPM 14.23
93 Fulton, Christian JPM 14.29
94 Klemmer, Sebastian LC 14.32
95 Fisher, Seyi GS 14.34
96 Balliet, Reid SOL 14.35
97 Williams, Hunter DON 14.355
98 Gambelunghe, Vincent CD 14.36
99 Stewart, Logan CD 14.366
100 Mowbray, Chad PM 14.42
101 Stum, Jordan PM 14.48
102 Webb, Hunter SUSQ 14.489
103 Lobeck, Sam LC 14.49
104 Campbell, lan LC 14.50
105 Miller, Corey CD 14,51
106 Lockard, Paul GM 14.53
107 Leisey, Gunnar SUSQ 15.59
108 Thompson, Spencer RL 15.00
109 Waltman, Desmond DON 15.02
110 Schaefer, Matthew PM 15.05
111 Backenstoes, Michael CD 15.09
112 Hess, Brandon DON 15.11
113 Trupe, Todd GS 15.118
114 Mummau, Clark DON 15.13
115 Patterson, Michael CD 15.20
116 Houck, Jacob DON 15.22
117 Pitassi, Justin SUSQ 15.23
118 Sensenig, Robbie GS 15.30
119 Gilbert, Jacob SUSQ 15.33
120 Fisher, Garrett GS 15.339
121 Molfetta, Ryan GM 15.47
122 Lauscar, Deva CD 15.49
123 Muhamed, Alfi SUSQ 15.57
124 Coldren, Alex GM 16.06
125 Frederick, Tristan GM 16.32
126 Stare, Aidan SUSQ 16.34
127 Mutee, Abdul SUSQ 16.44
128 Trkula, Trey SUSQ 16.447
129 Harding, Nathan GM 16.56
130 DeFreece, Derek GM 17.18
131 Myers, Matthew GM 19.38
132 Trumbore, Blake GM 21.16
133 Hoffman, Jordan GM 21.27

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 11 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 12 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 13 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 14 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 15 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 16 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 17 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 18 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 19 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 20 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 21 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 22 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 23 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 24 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 25 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 26 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 27 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 28 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 29 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 30 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 31 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 32 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 33 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 34 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 35 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic 2014
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 36 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



