Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score	Place
Red Lion	3	23	43	51	59	(60)	(67)	(76)	179	6
Dallastown	5	7	18	19	20	(22)	(49)	(52)	69	2
Susquehanna Township	55	81	102	107	117	(119)	(123)	(126)	462	13
Donegal	16	34	42	64	97	(109)	(112)	(114)	253	9
Garden Spot	21	71	85	86	95	113	118	120	358	12
Lancaster Catholic	39	40	69	73	77	(94)	(103)	(104)	298	11
Manheim Township	1	11	12	14	17	(27)	(28)	(32)	55	1
McCaskey	4	26	37	41	48	(54)	(89)	(90)	156	5
Penn Manor	2	9	10	45	46	(47)	(66)	(100)	112	3
Solanco	24	38	50	61	62	(63)	(70)	(80)	235	8
Ephrata	13	25	31	58	74	(84)			201	7
Hempfield	6	15	29	30	44	(53)	(56)	(78)	124	4
Governor Mifflin	8	36	68	72	83	(87)	(91)	(106)	267	10
Central Dauphin	75	98	99	105	111	(115)	(122)		488	14

Place		Name	Team	Time
1	Darenkamp, Evan		MT	11.47
2	Kramer, David		PM	11.53
3	Stough, Ethan		RL	12.02
4	Lane, Daniel		JPM	12.05
5	Hostetter, Kieran		DAL	12.07
6	Lessans, Max		HEMP	12.16
7	Stayer, Daniel		DAL	12.17
8	Ermold, Alexander		GM	12.20
9	Terry, Dylan		PM	12.22
10	Julian, Matthew		PM	12.229
11	Fox, Elias		MT	12.25
12	Hetrick, George		MT	12.27
13	Bollinger, Seth		EPH	12.30
14	Hackett, Colin		MT	12.32
15	Farmer, Ryan		HEMP	12.327
16	Burkholder, Adam		DON	12.33
17	Hilbert, Jackson		MT	12.337
18	Hanuska, Daniel		DAL	12.34
19	Johnson, Garrett		DAL	12.35
20	Viens, Thomas		DAL	12.37
21	Hall, Kyle		GS	12.375

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

22 Rodriguez, Johnathan	DAL	12.38
23 Taylor, Jonathan	RL	12.39
24 Steinhauer. Thomas	SOL	12.43
25 Ward, Mike	EPH	12.44

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

26	Bergey, Noah	JPM	12.45
	Villa, Adrian	MT	12.46
28	Severe, Hayden	MT	12.40
29	Eaton, Eli	HEMP	12.476
30	Scott, Mason	HEMP	12.48
31	Foster, Andrew	EPH	12.483
	Antonacci, Timothy	MT	12.487
33	Newman, Eddie	MT	12.407
	Hess, Jacob	DON	13.00
35	Rishell, Braden	MT	13.04
36	Engle, Andrew	GM	13.07
37	Tirado, Anthony	JPM	13.09
38	Messano, Dominick	SOL	13.11
39	Martin, Christopher	LC	13.13
40	Myers, Michael	LC	13.15
40 41	Winner, David	JPM	13.168
42	Snyder, Austyn	DON	13.100
	Meads, Mason	RL	13.20
	Rittenhouse, Justin	HEMP	13.22
	Lyon, Evan	PM	13.23
	Hine, Josiah	PM	13.24
	Charles, Trevor	PM	13.245
	Graham, Jason	JPM	13.25
40 49	Tolerico, Alexander	DAL	13.266
49 50	Carter, Rashawn	SOL	13.200
51	Koons, Samuel	RL	13.20
52	Stein, Evan	DAL	13.30
53	Groft, Austin	HEMP	13.314
	Markley, George	JPM	13.314
55	Andrews, Duncan	SUSQ	13.310
	Zazo, Benjamin	HEMP	13.326
	Beach, Aaron	DAL	13.328
	Gockley, Owen	EPH	13.33
	Naylor, Adam	RL	13.333
	Patterson, Taran	RL	13.337
61	McBride, Aidan	SOL	13.35
	Kinnaman, Marshall	SOL	13.359
63	Keller, Daniel	SOL	13.39
64	Salvatore, Andrew	DON	13.41
65	Turnbull, Cael	DAL	13.43
	Lehman, Brady	PM	13.45
67	Kunce, John	RL	13.45
68	Ney, Sam Ney	GM	13.40
69	Klemmer, Oliver	LC	13.47
70	Stricker, Ben	SOL	13.50
10	SUICKEI, DEII	30L	13.04

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

71	Stauffer, Tyler	GS	13.56
72	Reilly, Matthew	GM	13.57
73	Hyrb, Chris	LC	13.58
74	Goldman, Geoffrey	EPH	13.59
75	Johnson, Brent	CD	13.597
76	Groome, David	RL	14.00
77	Mester, Peter	LC	14.007
78	Vieland, Josiah	HEMP	14.03
79	Dionne, Joel	HEMP	14.038
80	Serrano-Silva, Jose	SOL	14.04
81	Klinger, John	SUSQ	14.06
82	Martinez, Damian	SOL	14.08
83	Bolles, Jakob	GM	14.09
84	Kline, Reese	EPH	14.12
85	Taylor, Simon	GS	14.13
86	Esbenshade, Donovan	GS	14.137
87	Mansell, David	GM	14.15
88	Jones, Orion	HEMP	14.16
89	Mullin, Calvin	JPM	14.17

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

00	Weederd Owen		14 10
	Woodard, Owen	JPM	14.19
	Andrus, Mark	GM	14.20
	Broich, Jackson	JPM	14.23
	Fulton, Christian	JPM	14.29
	Klemmer, Sebastian	LC	14.32
	Fisher, Seyi	GS	14.34
	Balliet, Reid	SOL	14.35
	Williams, Hunter	DON	14.355
	Gambelunghe, Vincent	CD	14.36
	Stewart, Logan	CD	14.366
	Mowbray, Chad	PM	14.42
	Stum, Jordan	PM	14.48
102	Webb, Hunter	SUSQ	14.489
103	Lobeck, Sam	LC	14.49
104	Campbell, Ian	LC	14.50
105	Miller, Corey	CD	14.51
106	Lockard, Paul	GM	14.53
107	Leisey, Gunnar	SUSQ	15.59
108	Thompson, Spencer	RL	15.00
109	Waltman, Desmond	DON	15.02
110	Schaefer, Matthew	PM	15.05
	Backenstoes, Michael	CD	15.09
	Hess, Brandon	DON	15.11
	Trupe, Todd	GS	15.118
	Mummau, Clark	DON	15.13
	Patterson, Michael	CD	15.20
	Houck, Jacob	DON	15.22
	Pitassi, Justin	SUSQ	15.23
	Sensenig, Robbie	GS	15.30
	Gilbert, Jacob	SUSQ	15.33
	Fisher, Garrett	GS	15.339
	Molfetta, Ryan	GM	15.47
	Lauscar, Deva	CD	15.49
	Muhamed, Alfi	SUSQ	15.57
	Coldren, Alex	GM	16.06
	Frederick, Tristan	GM	16.32
	Stare, Aidan	SUSQ	16.34
127	Mutee, Abdul	SUSQ	16.44
128	Trkula, Trey	SUSQ	16.447
129	Harding, Nathan	GM	16.56
130	DeFreece, Derek	GM	17.18
131	Myers, Matthew	GM	19.38
132	Trumbore, Blake	GM	21.16
133	Hoffman, Jordan	GM	21.10
100	nonnan, oordan	OW	21.21

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Comet Classic 2014 at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**